Heavy loading type multifunctional Cable Chain
H
e
a
vy lo
a
d
in

ZLQ80 Cable Chain-Product specifications
产品代码结构
Part Number Structure
ZLQ80100*R*L*n
数量 (Quantity)
拖链长度 (Length of Cable chains)
弯曲半径 (Bending Radius)
内宽 (Inner Width)
型号 (Type)
订货范例
Order details ZLQ8075 * R150 * 1000mm * 2
型号
Type
弯曲半径<R>
Bending radius
内高<Hi>
Inner height
内宽<Wi>
Inner width
外高<H>
Outer height
外宽<W>
Outer Width
重量<G>
Weight
备注
Remark
mm (in.)
ZLQ8075
ZLQ80100
ZLQ80125
ZLQ80150
ZLQ80175
ZLQ80200
ZLQ80250
ZLQ80300
ZLQ80350
ZLQ80400
ZLQ80450
ZLQ80500
ZLQ80550
ZLQ80600
76 (2.99)
101 (3.98)
126 (4.96)
151 (5.94)
176 (6.93)
201 (7.91)
251 (9.88)
301 (11.85)
351 (13.82)
401 (15.79)
451 (17.76)
501 (19.72)
551 (21.69)
601 (23.66)
116 (4.57)
141 (5.55)
166 (6.54)
191 (7.52)
216 (8.50)
241 (9.49)
291 (11.46)
341 (13.43)
391 (15.39)
441 (17.36)
491 (19.33)
541 (21.30)
591 (23.27)
641 (25.24)
5.72 (3.89)
6.12 (4.16)
6.52 (4.43)

Heavy loading type mult i funct ional  Cable Chain Heavy loading type mult i funct ional  Cable Chain 科瑞斯强 力 型 多 功 能 拖 链
塑料接头，分体式 Plastic Mounting Bracket,  Splited  structure
产品代码结构 Part Number Structure
两端接头
On both brackets
固定端接头
Fixed bracket
ZLQ80100*B*T1*n
ZLQ80100*f*T1*n
ZLQ80100*m*T1*n 活动端接头
Moving bracket
ZLQ80100*B*T1
安装方式 (Installation Methods)
两端接头 (On Both Brackets)
内宽 (Inner Width)
型号 (Type)
每款拖链的接头都有所不同，订购时如有任何疑问，请及时咨询科瑞斯。
Every bracket is different,please contact us if you have any question.
R
mm (in.)
150 (5.91)
200 (7.87)
250 (9.84)
300 (11.81)
350 (13.78)
400 (15.75)
500 (19.69)
600 (23.62)
650 (25.59)
1000 (39.37)
D
mm (in.)
310 (12.20)
410 (16.14)
510 (20.08)
610 (24.02)
710 (27.95)
810 (31.89)
1010 (39.76)
1210 (47.64)
1310 (51.57)
2010 (79.13)
mm (in.)
700 (27.56)
860 (33.86)
1015 (39.96)
1170 (46.06)
1330 (52.36)
1485 (58.46)
1800 (70.87)
2115 (83.27)
2270 (89.37)
3370 (132.68)
mm (in.)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
115 (4.53)
HL K P
mm (in.)
413 (16.26)
513 (20.20)
613 (24.13)
713 (28.07)
813 (32.01)
913 (35.94)